
 
 
 

Suvalaxmi Chakrabarti 
CEO 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
To, 
The Secretary 
State Medical Faculty of West Bengal
14C, Beliaghata Main Road. 
Kolkata – 700085 

 

Sub: Academic
 

Sir/Madam, 
Greetings from Specialist Clinic & Diagnostic

 
Particular 

Admission Fee (SMFWB)
Laboratory Fee 

Registration Fee 
Examination Fee 

Tution Fee 
Uniform Charges 

 

** Above charges are non-refundable
Contact Person: Nabyendu Ghosh (Office

Thanking You, 
For Specialist Clinic & Diagnostic 
a unit of Banerjee Health Care services

 

Bengal 

Sub: Academic Fees Structure of Paramedical Courses. 

Diagnostic a unit of Banerjee Health Care Services Pvt

1st Year 2nd Year 
Fee (SMFWB)        20000   20000 

 
- 

 
  

  1200 
   

refundable in case of any discontinuity of course by any students.
(Office Superintendent) Mobile: 8240223868 / 8017516452

services Pvt Ltd 

Pvt Ltd. Please find 

Total 
40000 

 

2400 

any students. 
8017516452 

800
1600

24000

74800

  6000

800

3000

12000

37000

800
800

12000
1200

 3000

37800

Fees Structure for Academic Session 2024-2026

Total Fees Structure of the Session: 2024 -2026

Date: 01.03.2024

below fees structure for conducting DMLT course for the session 2024-2026.




