

(A unit of Banerjee Health Care Services Pvt. Ltd.) 71, Bijoy Laxmi Colony, Nabapally, Barasat, Kolkata-700126

Phone: 033 2524 2467, +91 8017516452, +91 9830080337

e-mail: speclid@gmail.com

Date: 01.03.2024

To,
The Secretary
State Medical Faculty of West Bengal
14C, Beliaghata Main Road.
Kolkata – 700085

Sub: Academic Fees Structure of Paramedical Courses.

Sir/Madam,

Greetings from Specialist Clinic & Diagnostic a unit of Banerjee Health Care Services Pvt Ltd. Please find below fees structure for conducting DMLT course for the session 2024-2026.

Fees Structure for Academic Session 2024-2026

Particular	1 st Year	2 nd Year	Total
Admission Fee (SMFWB)	20000	20000	40000
Laboratory Fee	3000	3000	6000
Registration Fee	800	-	800
Examination Fee	800	800	1600
Tution Fee	12000	12000	24000
Uniform Charges	1200	1200	2400
Total Fees Structure of the Session: 2024 -2026	37800	37000	74800

^{**} Above charges are non-refundable in case of any discontinuity of course by any students.

Contact Person: Nabyendu Ghosh (Office Superintendent) Mobile: 8240223868 / 8017516452 Thanking You,

For Specialist Clinic & Diagnostic

a unit of Banerjee Health Care services Pvt Ltd

Suvalaxmi Chakrabarti

CEO

NABL ACCREDITED LABORATORY

An ISO (9001: 2015) Certified Company. WBHS-2008 Approved Diagnostic in Barasat

Help Line: +919874 55 77 44, 9874388849 Customer Service e-mail: customercare@specialistbarasat.com

website: www.specialistbarasat.com